

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C Bl					
N/Work:- 2022 Siwan paigamberpur					
Road To TO indapur					
N/Agency:- M/S Ananish					
Construction					
Agreement No- 20/R.R.S.M.P/O.M.D					
2025-26					
Date of start:- 26-07-2025					
Date of completion:- 25-07-2026 (after A/C)					
A: date of completion:- in progress					
Date of measurement:- 09/11/25					
Date of Entry:- 11/11/25					
Record Entry					
(1) Const of un-Reinforced,					
dowel jointed plain					
cement concrete pavement					
Whole correction					
$2 \times 5.75 \times 1.70 \times 0.100 = 1.95543$					
$1 \times 6.45 \times 1.55 \times 0.100 = 0.99943$					
$2 \times 2.95 \times 1.60 \times 0.100 = 0.94443$					
$1 \times 5.50 \times 1.70 \times 0.100 = 0.93243$					
$1 \times 4.60 \times 1.35 \times 0.100 = 0.62143$					
$1 \times 4.90 \times 1.95 \times 0.100 = 0.95643$					
$2 \times 6.23 \times 1.80 \times 0.100 = 2.24343$					
$2 \times 4.85 \times 1.75 \times 0.100 = 1.69843$					
$2 \times 5.95 \times 1.80 \times 0.100 = 2.14243$					
$2 \times 6.10 \times 1.65 \times 0.100 = 2.01343$					
$1 \times 6.95 \times 1.80 \times 0.100 = 1.25143$					
$2 \times 5.45 \times 1.85 \times 0.100 = 2.01643$					
$= 17.8043 - (A)$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) P/F of typical C.M.S.Y					
<u>30</u>					
informatory sign board.					
Item ① P-6 of TMB=2 No					
					@ ₹15907.65/No = ₹31819.30
(2) clearing & grubbing of Road					
<u>1</u>					
Land do all complete.					
Item ② P-6 of TMB=20.618 Ha					
					@ ₹73248.75/Ha = ₹152267.25
(3) Const G.S.B do all complete					
<u>8</u>					
Item ③ P-6 of TMB=4.0543					
					@ ₹2510.27/m ² = ₹10207.83
(4) P/L/S & Compacting of					
<u>10</u>					
W.O.M Grade III do all complete					
Item ④ P-6 of TMB=156.2384					
					@ ₹5055.10/m ² = ₹789779.92
(5) Const of unReinforced, dowel					
<u>17</u>					
Jointed Plain Cement Concrete					
Item ⑤ P-9, 10, of TMB=519.3624					
					@ ₹7601.09/m ² = ₹3947717.76
					total = ₹4975385.00
Add 1% L.C.					= ₹49754.00
Add S.F					= ₹61694.00
					total = ₹5086833.00
Add 18% G.S.T					= ₹915630.00
					total = ₹6002463.00
Less 13.0% Below					= ₹780320.00
					total = ₹5222143.00

Continuation

[illegible]